60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

Ben Dames Uur=14:18

637

220

312

841

30

Van Der Velde Eva
Van Lokeren Phebe
Vandevelde Charlien
Dewil Mirte

Bernaerts Lotte

Ben Dames Uur=14:18

227

965

175

16

46

Van der Vurst Inez
Creemers Babette
Chovau Bente
Cluydts Lien

Verhelst Lise

Ben Dames Uur=14:18

660

168

47

1226

Robion Jisse
Dooms Liese
Van Buggenhout Emma

Van Riet Selene

Ben Dames Uur=14:18

5782

992

313

918

Vandeneede Ellen
Gotzen Esther
Rauwoens Cathinca

Kara Berfin

ACKO

AVLO

ACKO

BONH

DUFF

RAM

VAC

VAC

DUFF

RAM

VAC

RAM

GRIM

DUFF

SPVI

BONH

SPVI

9.64

10.07

10.10

10.52

10.60

10.39

10.53

10.58

10.88

10.93

10.95

11.26

GRIM

13.29

10.73

11.17

12.80

13.87

11.89

Min

07

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

04

08

07

07

08



60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:18

Reeks:5
1 9956 Van Meel Rosie Peg 10.34 00
2 65 De Swert Lieselot GRIM 10.42 07
3 9957 Drieghe Celeste 11.17 00
4 9953  Van Praet Febe peg 11.36 00
5 1543 Vanaevermaete Febe GRIM 11.97
6 652 De Wever Nyah DUFF 12.28 08

Pup Heren 4m Uur:10:27

KOGEL
1 1298 Creemers Stan 05 VAC 8'80
2 8 De Schepper Daan 05 ACKO 7'27
3 1156  Smis Pieter 06 VAC 723
4 359 Wachtelaer Kobe 05 ACKO 6'90
5 842 Van Der Velde Xander 05 ACKO 6'55
6 50 Bernaerts Timo 05 DUFF 6'46
7 81 Pauwels Siemen 05 BONH 6'45
8 408 Croonenberghs Remco 06 ACKO 6'41
9 47 Verhoeven Zino 05 DUFF 6'31
10 321 Hendrickx Arne 06 GRIM 6'27
11 237 Everdepoel Robin 06 VAC 623
12 617  Joris Rhune 05 LOND 6'12
13 906 Vermaut Ben 06 OEH 6'12
14 236 Dehaen Pierre 06 VAC 5'92
15 1620 Adriaenssens Kyrill 06 GRIM 5'88
16 1553 Van Der Taelen Torn 05 BONH 5'41

17 2115 Desmarets Hugo 06 VAC 5'39



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1960

745

841

235

243

558

27

80

910

619

Oste Stijn

Van Geet Staf
Rombouts Kamiel
Maessen Tibau
Spreutels Joran
De Cat Karsten
De Wever Ryan
Dewil Arne

De Vos Lander

De Ridder Birger

Min Heren 4m Uur:15:18

SPEER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4306

4237

3907

4949

4368

5758

3998

4645

3916

6086

3914

3653

3625

3619

3825

3669

Muyshondt Milan
De Baecke Yaro
Hendrickx Niels
Elie Bacari

Spits Jasper
Demanet Lounis
Croonenberghs Jesse
Van Roy Jonas
Moortgat Abel
Ivens Filip
Tielemans Jens
Huysmans Timber
Leijssenaar Jeroen
De Bock Simon
Vanhaecht Briek

Escajadillo Pablo

00

00

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

04

03

04

04

00

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

GRIM
OPW
ACKO
VAC
VAC
VAC
DUFF
BONH
GRIM

LOND

VAC

OPW
GRIM
25'92

OEH

04
GRIM
GRIM
21'73
GRIM
GRIM
DUFF
DUFF
VAC

GRIM

5'29
5'10
5'02
4'78
4'54
4'50
4'47
4'43
4'36

4'02

28'47
28'18

26'60

25'27
25'07
ACKO
23'98

22'34

19'78
18'56
17'79
17'79
17'30

16'57

24'80



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

5405

9954

3654

3658

4000

4852

3910

Agyei Obeng Solomon
Teugels Nicolas

De Vuyst Seppe
Pauwels Ruben
Bosselaers Volker
Vankeerberghen Briek

Blondeel Toon

Min Dames 8m Uur:15:33

HOOG

10

11

12

5772

5916

5909

6366

5805

5803

5757

6729

7047

6333

5796

6697

Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Van Hoydonck Evy
Chovau Mirte
Ramakers Margo
Allegaert Katrijn
Desmet Silke
Boonen Cato

De Jonghe Limme
Lecompte Charlotte
Van Doren Hanne
Van Nuffelen Hannelore

Tuerlinckx Marie-alix

Ben Dames 8m Uur:15:39

VER

312

220

637

227

Vandevelde Charlien
Van Lokeren Phebe
Van Der Velde Eva

Van der Vurst Inez

peg
04
04

04

03

03

04

03

04

03

04

03

04

04

04

04

07

07

07

07

03
15'69
GRIM
BONH
BONH
04

GRIM

DUFF
VAC
VAC
VAC
GRIM
GRIM
DUFF
VOLH
GRIM
VAC
04

BONH

ACKO
AVLO
ACKO

RAM

VAC 16'26

15'53
15'07
15'00

ACKO 10'79

1'50
1'50
1'38
1'38
1'35
1'35
1'30
1'25
1'15
1'15
BONH 1'15

1'05

3'47
3'28
3'26

3'20



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

60 meter

Reeks:1

9956

9952

175

65

30

965

660

16

46

168

992

645

1543

9953

841

652

47

9957

313

1226

918

Van Meel Rosie 00
Emma Van Eynde

Chovau Bente

De Swert Lieselot
Bernaerts Lotte

Creemers Babette

Robion lJisse

Cluydts Lien

Verhelst Lise

Dooms Liese

Gotzen Esther

De Moortel Diewke
Vanaevermaete Febe

Van Praet Febe 00
Dewil Mirte

De Wever Nyah

Van Buggenhout Emma
Drieghe Celeste 00
Rauwoens Cathinca

Van Riet Selene

Kara Berfin

Ben Heren Uur=14:26

9950

7880

8178

9949

8179

Xander Faes
Vankeerberghen Kasper

Vandenberghen Bernt

Heymans Wout LEBB

Vandenberghen Lars

Peg
00
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08

07

peg
08

08

07
08

07

10.83
ACKO
ACKO
11.44

ACKO

3'20

3'18
VAC 3'14
GRIM  2'97
DUFF 2'87
VAC 286
VAC 2'84
DUFF 2'82
RAM  2'80
RAM  2'79
SPVI  2'75
ACP  2'73

08 GRIM 2'71
2'70

BONH 2'69

DUFF 2'66

08 GRIM  2'56
2'53

BONH 2'41

GRIM  2'07

SPVI  2'01

00
10.94
11.26

00

11.56

07

08

08



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:1

9948

Moreau Thibe

Ben Heren Uur=14:26

6533

7076

7557

7322

Vandeneede Nick
De Ridder Larsen
Van Havere Ruben

Moortgat Stan

Ben Heren Uur=14:26

6513

7073

7074

7555

Nange Gabriel
Joris Jinze
Joris Tiebe

Govaert Miguel

Ben Heren Uur=14:26

7297

6515

6844

7295

6711

Vermaut Lars
De Block Jorre
Wachtelaer Tijl
Spits Timo

Thielemans Anthony

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3557

3833

3196

Robion Marthe
De Staercke Kaat

Bertram Elise

LOND

DUFF

LOND

SPVI

LOND

ACKO

LOND

LOND

SPVI

OEH

DUFF

ACKO

OEH

VAC

SPVI

12.06

10.62

11.00

11.35

11.85

9.57

10.17

11.05

11.48

9.66

10.14

10.16

10.27

GRIM 11.62

9.77

9.78

9.96

00

07

08

08

08

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

08

06

05

00

08



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

4703 De Schepper Lore

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3465 Quanjard Luka
3850 HermansJanne
3915 Bruyland Lotte

3179 Bosselaers Machteld

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

4009 Vercruysse Amelie
2858  Fontyn Sofi
4191 Ickx Emma

2839 Schelkens Gynthe

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3162 HeyvaertElla
2861 Hellemans Lore
4674 Blommaert Ine

3161 Heymans Hannelore

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3920 Loir Elise
3592 Devriendt Sara
3165 Muyshondt Emma

2809 Aubroeck Friedl

BONH

VAC

DCLA

GRIM

BONH

SPVI

DUFF

DCLA

DUFF

LEBB

BONH

OPW

ACW

GRIM

ACKO

10.89

9.45

9.78

9.90

11.16

9.87

9.92

10.15

10.50

9.12

9.24

9.26

LEBB 9.36

9.63

9.97

LEBB 10.17

10.75

05

05

06

05

06

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

05

06



60 meter

Reeks:6

60 meter

Reeks:7

60 meter

Reeks:8

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

2870

3168

3591

3302

Bouvin Julie
Van Wemmel Lotte
Devriendt Eden

Schaerlaeken Ine

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3169

2810

2827

Vanroose Rhune
Billiaert Lies

Verheyden Moa

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

3588

2836

4179

3587

3586

Spits Fe

Sas Yinthe
Rottiers Louise
Seghers Ellen

Seghers Lotte

Pup Dames 4m Uur:16:14

KOGEL

2836

3591

2870

3162

3161

Sas Yinthe
Devriendt Eden
Bouvin Julie
Heyvaert Ella

Heymans Hannelore

GRIM

GRIM

VAC

LEBB

DUFF

ACKO

OEH

DCLA

VAC

OEH

OEH

9.32
LEBB 9.51
10.21

10.85

9.72

9.86

10.07

9.64

9.69

10.48

10.51

10.86

05 DCLA

06 GRIM

05 GRIM

05 LEBB

05

8'23
6'54
6'52
6'33

LEBB

05

06

06

05

05

06

06

05

06

05

05

6'08

05



6 2861 Hellemans Lore 05 BONH 5'82

7 3592 Devriendt Sara 06 GRIM 5'64
8 3588 Spits Fe 06 OEH 5'53
9 2839 Schelkens Gynthe 05 DUFF 5'34
10 3196 Bertram Elise 00 5'25
11 3587 Seghers Ellen 05 OEH 5'22
12 3915 Bruyland Lotte 05 GRIM 5'19
13 3557 Robion Marthe 06 VAC 5'12
14 3833 De Staercke Kaat 05 SPVI  4'99
15 2827 Verheyden Moa 06 ACKO 4'96
16 3920 Loir Elise 06 ACW 493
17 3169 Vanroose Rhune 05 LEBB 4'89
18 3302 Schaerlaeken Ine 06 VAC 468
19 2810 Billiaert Lies 05 DUFF 4'64
20 3586 Seghers Lotte 05 OEH  4'47
21 4009 Vercruysse Amelie 05 SPVI  4'41
22 3465 Quanjard Luka 05 VAC 4'38
23 3165 Muyshondt Emma 06 LEBB 4'11
24 3179 Bosselaers Machteld 06 BONH 3'98
25 3168 Van Wemmel Lotte 05 LEBB 3'71
26 2809 Aubroeck Friedl 06 ACKO 3'53
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:20
Reeks:1
1 842 Van Der Velde Xander ACKO 8.73
2 1298 Creemers Stan VAC  8.86 05
3 359 Wachtelaer Kobe ACKO 9.09 05
4 1156  Smis Pieter VAC 9.79 06

5 81 Pauwels Siemen BONH 10.17 05



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

8 De Schepper Daan
909 Koers Stian

817 De Schryver Pierre
236 Dehaen Pierre

321 Hendrickx Arne

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

237 Everdepoel Robin
906 Vermaut Ben

745 Van Geet Staf
1620 Adriaenssens Kyrill

1960 Oste Stijn

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

47 Verhoeven Zino
595 Geerts Mauro

50 Bernaerts Timo
235 Maessen Tibau

27 De Wever Ryan

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

619 De Ridder Birger

905 Cauwenberghs Senne

ACKO

GRIM

VAC

VAC

GRIM

VAC

OEH

OPW

GRIM

GRIM

DUFF

BONH

DUFF

VAC

DUFF

LOND

9.07

9.25

9.26

9.28

10.08

9.51

9.61

9.80

10.03

10.41

9.63

9.71

10.01

10.14

10.18

9.61

GRIM 9.96

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

05



60 meter

Reeks:6

558

243

80

De Cat Karsten VAC
Spreutels Joran VAC
Dewil Arne BONH

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

58

1553

841

46

910

2115

De Ruyck Yannick RAM
Van Der Taelen Torn  BONH
Rombouts Kamiel ACKO
Vanhoeck Lennert DUFF
De Vos Lander GRIM
Desmarets Hugo VAC

Ben Dames 4m Uur:16:06

HOCKEY

1

10

11

12

13

14

175

312

220

30

227

46

645

1692

637

992

652

918

16

1226

Chovau Bente
Vandevelde Charlien
Van Lokeren Phebe
Bernaerts Lotte
Van der Vurst Inez
Verhelst Lise

De Moortel Diewke
Abalhossain Samia
Van Der Velde Eva
Gotzen Esther

De Wever Nyah
Kara Berfin

Cluydts Lien

Van Riet Selene

10.17

10.78

11.13

9.32

10.00

10.00

10.38

10.46

10.65

07

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

08

08

07

07

08

VAC

ACKO

AVLO

DUFF

RAM

RAM

ACP

SPVI

ACKO

SPVI

DUFF

SPVI

DUFF

GRIM

24'87
21'48
19'37
15'39
14'19
13'90
13'56
12'28
11'65
11'57
11'23
11'12
11'03

10'98

06

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

06



15

16

17

18

19

20

65

168

47

313

841

1543

De Swert Lieselot
Dooms Liese

Van Buggenhout Emma
Rauwoens Cathinca
Dewil Mirte

Vanaevermaete Febe

Ben Heren 8m Uur:16:10

VER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6513

7297

6844

7295

7073

6507

8523

8350

7557

8179

6515

7076

8178

7880

7322

6711

9950

9948

7074

9949

Nange Gabriel
Vermaut Lars
Wachtelaer Tijl

Spits Timo

Joris Jinze

Janssens Sander

De Schepper Korneel
Johnston Charlie

Van Havere Ruben
Vandenberghen Lars
De Block Jorre

De Ridder Larsen
Vandenberghen Bernt
Vankeerberghen Kasper
Moortgat Stan
Thielemans Anthony
Xander Faes

Moreau Thibe

Joris Tiebe

Heymans Wout

07

08

07

08

07

07

07

08

08

07

07

08

07

08

08

LOND

08

LEBB

GRIM
RAM
08
BONH
BONH

08

ACKO
OEH
ACKO
OEH
LOND
ACKO
08
SPVI
SPVI
08
DUFF
LOND
08
07
LOND
08
2'45
2'42
LOND

2'34

10'83
9'10
GRIM
8'67
8'43

GRIM

3'51
3'39
3'32
3'23
3'22
3'05
BONH
2'86
2'85
ACKO
2'81
2'77
ACKO
ACKO
2'55

GRIM

2'40

9'02

7'64

3'00

2'84

2'73

2'63

2'46



21

7555

Govaert Miguel

Pup Heren 8m Uur:17:05

HOOG

10

11

12

12

14

14

16

17

18

18

18

18

22

23

910

619

842

47

1298

58

359

321

617

841

408

237

905

558

906

817

46

1620

50

27

1553

1156

80

2115

De Vos Lander

De Ridder Birger

Van Der Velde Xander
Verhoeven Zino

De Schepper Daan
Creemers Stan

De Ruyck Yannick
Wachtelaer Kobe
Hendrickx Arne

Joris Rhune
Rombouts Kamiel
Croonenberghs Remco
Everdepoel Robin
Cauwenberghs Senne
De Cat Karsten
Vermaut Ben

De Schryver Pierre
Vanhoeck Lennert
Adriaenssens Kyrill
Bernaerts Timo

De Wever Ryan

Van Der Taelen Torn
Smis Pieter

Dewil Arne

Desmarets Hugo

08

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

05

06

05

06

06

06

SPVI

GRIM

LOND

05

DUFF

ACKO

VAC

RAM

ACKO

GRIM

LOND

ACKO

06

VAC

05

VAC

OEH

VAC

DUFF

GRIM

DUFF

DUFF

BONH

VAC

BONH

VAC

2'18

ACKO 1'25
1'25
1'25
1'20
1'20
1'15
1'15
1'10
1'10
ACKO 1'10
1'10
GRIM 1'05
1'05
1'00
1'00
1'00
1'00
0'95
0'95
0'95
0'95
0'95

0'90



80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:4

Min Dames Uur=15:44

5916

5909

6033

7047

5757

Van Hoydonck Evy
Chovau Mirte
Geeroms Samantha
Lecompte Charlotte

Boonen Cato

Min Dames Uur=15:44

6624

6366

5772

5803

6729

Creemers Lola
Ramakers Margo
Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Desmet Silke

De Jonghe Limme

Min Dames Uur=15:44

9955

6333

5917

5910

5771

Kinzumbi Leonie
Van Doren Hanne
Spreutels Mirthe
Vuchelen Margo

Leijssenaar Nienke

Min Dames Uur=15:44

6288

9946

Coene Charlotte

Vermeir Jana

VAC

VAC

GRIM

DUFF

VAC

VAC

DUFF

GRIM

VOLH

vac

VAC

VAC

VAC

DUFF

ROBA

11.45

11.62

RAM

11.80

12.30

11.73

12.10

12.20

12.25

12.30

11.39

12.54

12.75

13.29

14.22

11.57

12.11

11.78

04

03

04

03

03

04

03

04

04

00

04

04

04

04

04

00

03



80 meter

Reeks:5

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

6697 Tuerlinckx Marie-alix

5796 Van Nuffelen Hannelore

Min Dames Uur=15:44

6056 Allegaert Laurien
5805 Allegaert Katrijn
5783 Vanhoeck Emma

5782 Vandeneede Ellen

Min Heren Uur=15:57

5405 Agyei Obeng Solomon
3653 Huysmans Timber
4316 Dhondt Robbe

3914 Tielemans Jens

3669 Escajadillo Pablo

Min Heren Uur=15:57

6186 Medan Maizoo

3916 Moortgat Abel

5758 Demanet Lounis

4449 Bacari Elie

4368  Spits Jasper

Min Heren Uur=15:57

3654 De Vuyst Seppe

BONH

GRIM

GRIM

DUFF

DUFF

GRIM

OPW

GRIM

GRIM

GRIM

ROBA

OEH

GRIM

12.85

BONH

11.48

11.67

12.42

12.47

VAC

10.98

11.12

12.34

13.24

10.65

10.77

10.84

11.10

11.39

11.55

13.36

10.63

04

03

03

04

04

03

03

03

04

00

03

00

03

04

04

04

03



04

04

2 3625 Leijssenaar Jeroen DUFF 11.57 04
3 4651 De Braekeleer Arne LEBB 11.96 03
4 3907 Hendrickx Niels GRIM  12.07 04
5 3825 Vanhaecht Briek VAC 12.65 04
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:57
Reeks:4
1 4645 Van Roy Jonas GRIM 11.90 03
2 3619 De Bock Simon DUFF 12.62 04
3 3658 Pauwels Ruben BONH 13.27 04
4 4904 Van Humbeeck Axel ACKO 13.53
5 3910 Blondeel Toon GRIM 14.04 03
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:57
Reeks:5
1 6086 Ivens Filip 11.87 00
2 4000 Bosselaers Volker BONH 12.26 04
3 4852 Vankeerberghen Briek ACKO 12.52
4 3998 Croonenberghs Jesse ACKO 13.76
Min Heren 8m Uur:18:27
HOOG
5758 Demanet Lounis 00 Opgave
3658 Pauwels Ruben 04 BONH Opgave
6186 Medan Maizoo 00 Opgave
1 4949  Elie Bacari 00 1'43
2 3902 Van Weyenbergh Todd 04 ACKO 1'40
3 4368  Spits Jasper 04 OEH 1'35

4 3653 Huysmans Timber 03 GRIM 1'30



10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

4306

3916

4645

3907

3619

3640

9954

3998

3914

4000

3654

4852

6086

3910

Muyshondt Milan
Moortgat Abel

Van Roy Jonas
Hendrickx Niels

De Bock Simon

Van den Bulck Yeabsera
Teugels Nicolas
Croonenberghs Jesse
Tielemans Jens
Bosselaers Volker

De Vuyst Seppe
Vankeerberghen Briek
Ivens Filip

Blondeel Toon

Ben Heren 4m Uur:16:56

HOCKEY

1

10

11

12

6692

6507

7295

6844

8178

7297

7073

6513

8179

9949

8523

7557

Desmet Tibo
Janssens Sander
Spits Timo
Wachtelaer Tijl
Vandenberghen Bernt
Vermaut Lars

Joris Jinze

Nange Gabriel
Vandenberghen Lars
Heymans Wout

De Schepper Korneel

Van Havere Ruben

00

00

00

04

03

03

04

04

peg

03

04

04

03

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

LEBB

08

VAC
GRIM
GRIM
GRIM
DUFF
04
1'20
04
GRIM
BONH
GRIM
04
1'05

GRIM

FLAC
ACKO
OEH
ACKO
08
OEH
LOND
ACKO
08
15'95
08

SPVI

1'30
1'30
1'25
1'25
1'25

DUFF 1'25

ACKO 120
1'10
1'10
1'05

ACKO 1'05

1'00

26'12
23'70
22'80
21'88
ACKO 21'84
21'35
20'36
19'27

ACKO 19'06

BONH 15'70

15'40



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7076

6515

7880

6711

7322

8350

9950

7074

7555

De Ridder Larsen

De Block Jorre

Vankeerberghen Kasper

Thielemans Anthony
Moortgat Stan
Johnston Charlie
Xander Faes

Joris Tiebe

Govaert Miguel

Pup Dames 8m Uur:17:22

VER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2836

3161

2870

3162

3915

3168

3465

3850

4674

3588

2861

3165

3586

3833

3196

3169

2810

Sas Yinthe
Heymans Hannelore
Bouvin Julie
Heyvaert Ella
Bruyland Lotte
Van Wemmel Lotte
Quanjard Luka
Hermans Janne
Blommaert Ine
Spits Fe

Hellemans Lore
Muyshondt Emma
Seghers Lotte

De Staercke Kaat
Bertram Elise
Vanroose Rhune

Billiaert Lies

00

00

08

07

08

07

08

08

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

LOND
DUFF
07

08
LOND
SPVI
10'17
LOND

SPVI

DCLA
05
GRIM
LEBB
GRIM
05
VAC
DCLA
OPW
OEH
BONH
06
OEH
SPVI
3'26
LEBB

DUFF

14'55
14'39
ACKO
GRIM
10'65

1026

7'34

6'94

3'86
LEBB
3'67
3'66
3'53
LEBB
3'49
3'47
3'47
3'45
3'43
LEBB
3'30

3'27

3'25

3'25

14'12

12'74

3'82

3'53

3'37



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3591

3920

4009

2827

4179

2839

3592

3179

4191

3557

4703

3302

2809

3587

Devriendt Eden
Loir Elise
Vercruysse Amelie
Verheyden Moa
Rottiers Louise
Schelkens Gynthe
Devriendt Sara
Bosselaers Machteld
Ickx Emma

Robion Marthe
De Schepper Lore
Schaerlaeken Ine
Aubroeck Fried|

Seghers Ellen

Min Dames 4m Uur:17:08

KOGEL

10

11

12

5772

5909

6366

5917

5803

5916

5805

6288

6033

6056

5771

6729

Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Chovau Mirte
Ramakers Margo
Spreutels Mirthe
Desmet Silke

Van Hoydonck Evy
Allegaert Katrijn
Coene Charlotte
Geeroms Samantha
Allegaert Laurien
Leijssenaar Nienke

De Jonghe Limme

06

06

05

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

05

03

03

04

04

04

04

03

04

03

04

04

GRIM

ACW

SPVI

ACKO

VAC

DUFF

GRIM

BONH

DCLA

VAC

BONH

VAC

ACKO

OEH

DUFF

VAC

VAC

VAC

GRIM

VAC

GRIM

ROBA

03

GRIM

DUFF

VOLH

3'17
3'15
3'10
3'10
3'02
3'01
2'99
2'88
2'87
2'82
2'80
2'69
2'30

Opgave

14'01
10'60
7'36
7'25
7'03
6'75
6'56
6'52
RAM
6'15
5'94

5'58

6'38



13

14

15

600 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

5796 Van Nuffelen Hannelore

5910

6697

Vuchelen Margo

Tuerlinckx Marie-alix

Ben Dames Uur=16:39

637

227

220

175

30

841

46

312

645

16

65

9957

138

1692

992

1543

660

313

47

168

1226

918

Van Der Velde Eva
Van der Vurst Inez
Van Lokeren Phebe
Chovau Bente
Bernaerts Lotte
Dewil Mirte
Verhelst Lise
Vandevelde Charlien
De Moortel Diewke
Cluydts Lien

De Swert Lieselot
Drieghe Celeste
Pardaens Romee
Abalhossain Samia
Gotzen Esther
Vanaevermaete Febe
Robion lJisse

Rauwoens Cathinca

Van Buggenhout Emma

Dooms Liese
Van Riet Selene

Kara Berfin

ACKO

RAM

AVLO

VAC

DUFF

BONH

RAM

ACKO

ACP

DUFF

GRIM

ZA

SPVI

SPVI

VAC

BONH

RAM

GRIM

SPVI

04 BONH 5'40

04 VAC 5'38

04 BONH 4'97

2'04.49
2'05.63
2'06.55
2'10.51
2'11.95
2'12.50
2'13.82
2'18.69
2'20.88
2'22.04
2'23.39
2'25.81
2'28.71
2'31.67
2'31.79
GRIM  2'38.32
2'39.99
2'42.48
GRIM 2'44.33
2'45.00
2'46.80

3'16.10

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

07

07

07

07

00

08

08

08

08

07

08

08

07

08

08



600 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ben Heren Uur=16:57

6513

7073

9945

6844

6515

8350

8523

7074

7297

7295

7557

9949

7880

7076

7322

9950

8178

8179

7555

6711

Nange Gabriel

Joris Jinze

De Gendt Maxim
Wachtelaer Tijl

De Block Jorre
Johnston Charlie

De Schepper Korneel
Joris Tiebe

Vermaut Lars

Spits Timo

Van Havere Ruben
Heymans Wout
Vankeerberghen Kasper
De Ridder Larsen
Moortgat Stan
Xander Faes
Vandenberghen Bernt
Vandenberghen Lars
Govaert Miguel

Thielemans Anthony

Pup Dames Uur=17:34

2977

3451

3592

2839

Desmet Febe
Pynaert Bente
Devriendt Sara

Schelkens Gynthe

ACKO

LOND

ACKO

DUFF

SPVI

LOND

OEH

OEH

SPVI

LEBB

LOND

LOND

SPVI

FLAC

OPW

GRIM

DUFF

1'57.46
1'57.98
1'58.39
2'04.66
2'08.33
2'09.91
BONH 2'10.28
2'11.23
2'11.28
2'19.87
2'24.65
2'26.46
ACKO 2'27.46
2'29.20
2'29.33
2'34.02
ACKO 2'34.99
ACKO 2'35.20
2'43.10

GRIM 3'03.35

3'21.99
3'32.09
3'43.83

3'53.10

07

08

00

07

07

07

08

07

08

08

00

08

08

00

08

05

06

06

05

08

07

08

08

08



10
11
12

13

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10
11
12

13

1000 meter

3465

2956

3588

4179

2836

3586

2810

3302

3179

3587

Quanjard Luka
Pardaens Rani

Spits Fe

Rottiers Louise

Sas Yinthe

Seghers Lotte
Billiaert Lies
Schaerlaeken Ine
Bosselaers Machteld

Seghers Ellen

Pup Dames Uur=17:34

3994

3169

3920

2870

3161

3833

3915

2809

2827

3196

3168

3165

3557

3850

Lambert Helena
Vanroose Rhune
Loir Elise

Bouvin Julie
Heymans Hannelore
De Staercke Kaat
Bruyland Lotte
Aubroeck Fried|
Verheyden Moa
Bertram Elise

Van Wemmel Lotte
Muyshondt Emma
Robion Marthe

Hermans Janne

Pup Heren Uur=17:22

VAC

ZA

OEH

VAC

DCLA

OEH

DUFF

VAC

BONH

OEH

VAC

LEBB

ACW

GRIM

SPVI

GRIM

ACKO

ACKO

VAC

DCLA

3'55.45
3'55.78
3'57.04
4'01.74
4'11.00
4'11.72
4'12.95
4'20.45
4'41.18

NG

3'31.31
3'32.69
3'36.57
3'38.24
LEBB  3'39.02
3'41.00
3'41.02
3'41.40
3'43.69
3'46.77
LEBB 3'59.24
LEBB 3'59.76
4'07.68

NG

05

06

06

06

05

05

05

06

06

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

00

06

06

05

05

06



Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

10

359

860

176

905

617

236

237

50

745

1960

408

321

27

81

Wachtelaer Kobe
Colyns Jarno
Pardaens Rune

De Schepper Daan
Cauwenberghs Senne
Joris Rhune

Dehaen Pierre
Everdepoel Robin
Bernaerts Timo

Van Geet Staf

Oste Stijn
Croonenberghs Remco
Hendrickx Arne

De Wever Ryan

Pauwels Siemen

Pup Heren Uur=17:22

817

1298

47

1553

910

841

558

2115

9951

595

De Schryver Pierre
Creemers Stan
Verhoeven Zino

Van Der Taelen Torn
De Vos Lander
Rombouts Kamiel
De Cat Karsten
Desmarets Hugo
Snackaert Xander

Geerts Mauro

ACKO

ACG

ZA

ACKO

LOND

VAC

VAC

DUFF

OPW

GRIM

GRIM

DUFF

BONH

VAC

VAC

DUFF

BONH

GRIM

ACKO

VAC

VAC

BONH

3'05.96
3'12.80
3'15.89
3'18.52
GRIM 32351
3'24.55
3'27.56
3'33.87
3'34.59
3'37.02
3'45.39
ACKO 3'49.30
3'59.49
NG

NG

3'31.06
3'34.27
3'39.11
3'44.47
3'49.31
3'55.65
3'56.64
3'58.95
4'02.32

4'05.24

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

06

05

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

00

06

05

06



1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

619 De Ridder Birger
906 Vermaut Ben

235 Maessen Tibau

80 Dewil Arne

1620 Adriaenssens Kyrill

9947 Van Wemmel Sander

Min Dames Uur=17:22

5766 De Dobbelaere Elke
5769 Steurbaut Zarah

5783 Vanhoeck Emma

5805 Allegaert Katrijn

6056 Allegaert Laurien

5785 Bernaerts Esther

6729 De Jonghe Limme

6390 Timmermans Amandine
6779 Schildermans Ruth
6697 Tuerlinckx Marie-alix
6288 Coene Charlotte

6033 Geeroms Samantha
5771 Leijssenaar Nienke
5796 Van Nuffelen Hannelore
5803 Desmet Silke

5910 Vuchelen Margo

5916 Van Hoydonck Evy

Min Heren Uur=16:48

LOND

OEH

VAC

BONH

GRIM

DUFF

ACKO

DUFF

GRIM

GRIM

DUFF

VOLH

ATLE
BONH

ROBA

DUFF

GRIM

VAC

VAC

4'11.82
4'12.38
4'14.04
4'14.65
NG

NG

3'11.41
3'13.80
3'17.56
3'17.58
3'25.85
3'27.01
3'31.97
GRIM 3'33.74
3'37.05
3'38.36
3'41.53
RAM  3'47.27
3'48.00
BONH 3'48.37
3'48.89
4'12.17

NG

06

06

06

06

06

Min

04

03

04

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

00

04

03

04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

3625

3630

3906

5758

3907

3640

4237

3916

9954

3653

9947

4368

3914

4306

6086

3998

3654

4449

3910

4852

3658

3825

4000

4904

Leijssenaar Jeroen
Huysegoms Seppe
Brumagne Astor
Demanet Lounis

Hendrickx Niels

Van den Bulck Yeabsera

De Baecke Yaro
Moortgat Abel
Teugels Nicolas
Huysmans Timber
Van Wemmel Sander
Spits Jasper
Tielemans Jens
Muyshondt Milan
Ivens Filip
Croonenberghs Jesse
De Vuyst Seppe
Bacari Elie

Blondeel Toon
Vankeerberghen Briek
Pauwels Ruben
Vanhaecht Briek
Bosselaers Volker

Van Humbeeck Axel

DUFF

DCLA

DCLA

GRIM

OPW

GRIM

peg
GRIM

OEH

GRIM

VAC

GRIM

ROBA

GRIM

BONH

VAC

BONH

3'08.83
3'10.90
3'11.16
3'16.35
3'17.31
DUFF 3'22.44
3'23.06
3'24.53
3'29.66
3'29.78
3'31.39
3'31.46
3'34.43
3'36.30
3'39.86
ACKO 3'43.17
3'45.74
3'49.30
3'50.74
ACKO 3'53.94
4'06.80
4'07.59
4'10.20

ACKO 4'14.12

04

03

03

00

04

03

03

00

03

04

03

04

00

04

03

03

04

04

04

04

00

04

04

04



